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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 FAIHA CM Ali Akbar CM (FTHR) Chelamadathil House, 
Koorippoyil, Kalikavu, 

Koorad, 679339, 
Nilambur

  

2 26/01/2026 Hamzath Ali Riyas (FTHR) Anappattath house, 
Ailasseri, Vellayur PO, 

Tuvvur, Vellayur, 
679327, Wandoor

  

3 26/01/2026 Abdul Nasar V P Muhammed (FTHR) Valiyapallikkal, 
Meppadam, Mampad, 
Meppadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

4 26/01/2026 AKMAL HAQU A P SIDHEEQ A P (FTHR) AMBATTUPARAMBAN, 
KOORAD, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

5 26/01/2026 ANJANA P NITHIN P (HSBN) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MAMBATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMBATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 SAFA P ASAINAR P (FTHR) 20/133 ,PILAKKAL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

7 26/01/2026 ADIL C K ASHRAF 
CHERIKKALLAN 

(FTHR)

CHERIKKALLAN, 
PAYYAKODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

8 26/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA P 
P 

ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPOYIL, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

9 26/01/2026 NAVANEETH T NARAYANAN T 
(FTHR)

404, 
MANNUPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

10 26/01/2026 AFEEFA A AKHIL RAFTHAS P 
(HSBN)

10/56-A PUNATHIL 
HOUSE, MAMPAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
POST, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

11 26/01/2026 SENHA K V JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

03/205A, 
KALLUVETTI, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

12 26/01/2026 Mohammed Rafeeq K Ali K (FTHR) Kallattil House, 
Vadapuram, Mampad, 
Vadapuram, 676542, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED P SHAJI MON P (FTHR) 141/17, 
THOTTINAKKARa, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

14 26/01/2026 AKHARA NT PREMAKUMARI P 
(MTHR)

390, 
MANNUPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

15 26/01/2026 Ummukulsu K Noushadali (HSBN) Pukkunnan, Puthanazhi, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

16 26/01/2026 Hafla K Insaf (HSBN) Naduthodika, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

17 26/01/2026 ALEENA JOSE RIJIN VINCENT 
(HSBN)

MADATHINAKATH, 
CHEKKODE, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
WANDOOR

  

18 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS P 
P 

Puthan Peedika Khalid 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, Tharish, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

19 26/01/2026 RATNAMMA K R BHARATHI (OTHR) 362C KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHANKADU, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

20 26/01/2026 Christymol PL Saleenaluyis (MTHR) 122, 
Thalppoyil.vadapuram, 
Mampad .pullipadam, 
Vadapuram, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

21 26/01/2026 SRUTHY V B MUKESH E (HSBN) EDAPPILAN HOUSE, 
ILASSERI, 
THUVVUR, 

PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

22 26/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE KUNJAYAMU (FTHR) CHOLASSERI HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR 

TALUK

  

23 26/01/2026 ROJIN K REJI REJI K K (FTHR) KANNUMKADUKKAYIL 
H, VEETTIKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

WANDOOR

  

24 26/01/2026 SANUSHA N P ANIL KUMAR N P 
(FTHR)

NOONAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

PEDAYANTHAL, 
CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

25 26/01/2026 HARIPRASAD K RANJINI K (MTHR) 283 A, Edavanna 
Thiruvali Rd, Thiruvaly, 

Thiruvali, 676123, 
Nilambur

  

26 26/01/2026 SHYMA MINJU C K MUHAMMADALI 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

CHEMBRAKULAYAN 
HOUSE, Tharish, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

27 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V MUHAMMED 
YOONUS V (FTHR)

VILLAN-799, 
BHAVANAMPARAMBU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

28 26/01/2026 SHIFIN K SAFEEKALI K K 
(FTHR)

KONNAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THOTTINTAKKARA, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

29 26/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN P ABDHUL KANI P 
(FTHR)

MAVUNGAL, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 
KOORAD, KOORAD, 

679339, nilambur

  

30 26/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRFA P P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
P (FTHR)

Puthanpeediyekkal, 
Tana, Mampad, 

Mampad, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

31 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
C H 

MUHAMMED BIN 
KASIM C H (FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
TANA, MAMPAD, 
MAMPAD, 676542, 

WANDOOR

  

32 26/01/2026 JUMANA K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KAKKUNDEERI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKODE, 
WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

33 26/01/2026 ALEENA JOLLY SINDHU JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

KANNUM 
KADUKKAYIL, 

VEETTIKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

IRINGATTIRI P O, 
676523, WANDOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

34 26/01/2026 JASNA K K ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKKULI 
HOUSE, 

THEYYATHUMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

35 26/01/2026 SWAROOP P SANKARAN P (FTHR) PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANGODE, 
PORUR, PORUR PO, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

36 26/01/2026 VYSHAK C RAJANI P (MTHR) CHERIYODAN 
HOUSE, KARINTHAR, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

COLLEGE, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

37 26/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN BADARUDHEEN 
MANNISSERY (FTHR)

Mannissery, Poongode, 
Vellayur, Poongode, 

679327, Nilambur

  

38 26/01/2026 Saranya P Ramya KP (MTHR) 239 A, Thankayam, 
Thiruvali, Thiruvali, 

676123, Nilambur

  

39 26/01/2026 MANI NALLAVEERAN 
(FTHR)

280, ALUNGAL, 
CHUNDAKKUNNU, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

40 26/01/2026 NAVEEN K DAS SIVADAS (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KANNATH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

41 26/01/2026 ABHISHNAV N RAMDAS N (FTHR) NELLIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 
WANDOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

42 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED NEHAN 
V 

ASHRAF 
VALANCHIRA (FTHR)

VALANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR 

VILLAGE, KOORAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

43 26/01/2026 ANSHIF N T ASHRAF N T (FTHR) 02/30 ,NADUTHODUKA, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

44 26/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA M K FASEELA (MTHR) Madhurakkarian, Tana, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

45 26/01/2026 ASHIF T ISHAK T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
AYANICODE, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

46 26/01/2026 JINSHID M IBRAHIM (FTHR) MATTARA, 
UDHARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

47 26/01/2026 DEVIKA K SAREESH K P (HSBN) GIRIVIHAR, 
KUMMALIPPADI,NADUVATH, 

WANDOOR, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

48 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K C

ABDUL KAREEM K C 
(FTHR)

KANNANJEERI 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
THARIKULAM, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

676123, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

49 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH HAMNA 
K T 

SAMNAS P (HSBN) PALLITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

50 26/01/2026 RASHA K AMANULLA 
KUZHIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, NEAR WIC 

WANDOOR, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, WANDOOR

  

51 26/01/2026 CHINNAMALU MANI (HSBN) 280, ALUNGAL, 
CHUNDAKKUNNU, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

52 26/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHARIN P NAMSHAD P T 
(HSBN)

PALLIYAL THODIKA 
HOUSE, KANNATH, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

53 26/01/2026 DEEPA C SHIJU N P (HSBN) NOONAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

54 26/01/2026 JINU REJI REJI K K (HSBN) KANNUMKADUKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

WANDOOR

  

55 26/01/2026 MOOSA ABDULLA (FTHR) KARATT HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

56 26/01/2026 NISRIYA. P. P NOUSHAD (FTHR) 236, PARENGATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

KAKKADAMMEL, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
676521, ERANAD

  

57 26/01/2026 AJEEB T K NAJEEB T K (FTHR) Thuppinikkadan, 
Poongode, Vellayur, 

Poongode P O, 679327, 
Nilambur

  

58 26/01/2026 AHAMMED SABEEL 
C K

ABDULRASAK C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAKKATTUKKUNNU, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

59 26/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN P 
K 

FAVAS K P (HSBN) 1/274 KAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUTTATH, KERALA, 

KUTTATHI P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

60 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIH 
C K 

ABDUL KABEER C K 
(FTHR)

CHENNANKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

61 26/01/2026 NIMNA V K REVI V K (FTHR) VALLIKKADAN, 
PAZHAYA 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

62 26/01/2026 JADEEDA FARSANA 
M 

NAJEEB (HSBN) OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
Nagathankunnu, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

63 26/01/2026 SAISHNAV K P REVI K P (FTHR) KADAVATHU 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
THATTANKUNNU, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

64 26/01/2026 DRISYA V VISHNU C (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

65 26/01/2026 VAHIDA SAIDALAVI (HSBN) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALKKULAM, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

66 26/01/2026 SHIJILI E UDAYAN E (FTHR) EACHARATH HOUSE, 
POOTHRAKOVU, 

PORUR, PORUR PO, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

67 26/01/2026 LIYA M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) MATTARA, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

68 26/01/2026 AJMAL SHAD P ASKER P (FTHR) PURAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, POYYA 

KARA, WANDOOR 
VILLAGE, KARAD P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

69 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIZAR 
P

MOHAMMED (FTHR) POOVIL, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 FASNA P UMARUL FAROOK E 
(HSBN)

EDAPATTA HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

71 26/01/2026 MAHMOOD ABDUL 
RABB M 

ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

280 MAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUTHENI   
KEEPADA, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

72 26/01/2026 ALEENA T BENNY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THOOMULLIL, 
KILIKKODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

73 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAJAA SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MUSLIYARAKATH, 
THANIKKUTH, 

THUVVUR, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

74 26/01/2026 ADWAITH K SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KALIRAN 
CHERANGODE 

HOUSE, POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

75 26/01/2026 SAFA ABDUL SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

MANNIYIL HOUSE, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

76 26/01/2026 PRARTH P BABU RAJAN P 
(FTHR)

THRIPTHI HOUSE, 
THRIKKAIKUTH, 

WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

77 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE, 679327, 

WANDOOR

  

78 26/01/2026 ABHINAV M BABURAJ M (FTHR) MANNOORKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, WANDOOR

  

79 26/01/2026 ADHIL AHAMMED K NAJEEB (FTHR) Koonari House, 
Kizhakkethala, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

80 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ROSHAN P

ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

PATHAKKAL, 
THUVVUR, 

THUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

81 26/01/2026 SHAHMA P RISHAD C (HSBN) CHEMPAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLANGODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NIALMBUR

  

82 26/01/2026 ATHULYA K SHYAMLAL P (HSBN) PULATH, 
PANNIKKOTTUMUNDA, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

83 26/01/2026 Shameela K M YOOSUFALI P (HSBN) PERKUTH HOUSE, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD VILLAGE, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679339, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

84 26/01/2026 AMRITHA M SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MANEERI HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

85 26/01/2026 JALWA N K MAJEED N K (FTHR) NEDUMKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAPURAM, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

86 26/01/2026 RINSHIDA V P ASHIF P (HSBN) PALOORAN HOUSE, 
IRUPHETHIYETTIL, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

87 26/01/2026 Haseeb N K Ishack (FTHR) 324, 
OOTHALAKKUNNU, 
Kalikavu, Neelancheri, 
676525, WANDOOR

  

88 26/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA K 
C 

SHOUKATHALI K C 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPOYIL, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

89 26/01/2026 ANJANA P SUNEESH 
SURENDRAN (HSBN)

ELIPPATTA, 
THURUMBODA, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KALKUNDU, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

90 26/01/2026 AYISHA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

AINIKKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

POOLAKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

91 26/01/2026 MAHIMA P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PURAVALLI, PORUR, 
PORUR, PORUR PO, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

92 26/01/2026 VISMAYA K P REVI K P (FTHR) KARATTUPARAMBIL, 
KARINGANTHONI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA P O, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

93 26/01/2026 KRISHNENDU A K JAYAKRISHNAN A K 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRA KUNNATH 
KALATHIL, 

MUDAVANKODE, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

94 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SABEENA 
K P

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

95 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQE A P 

ABDUL BASHEER A 
P (FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANKALLU, 
WANDOOR, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

96 26/01/2026 Fathimath Shahala K MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

KATTAKKADAN 
(HSBN)

KATTAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHELLAKKODI, 
WANDOOR, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

97 26/01/2026 GAURI SANKAR NV N VENUGOPAL 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAPRASADAM  
HOUSE, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

98 26/01/2026 SANA C BABU C (FTHR) CHERATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

99 26/01/2026 RIDVAN K ANEES MON (FTHR) Kambrath, Naduvakkad, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

100 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID M 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) MEEMBATTA 
HOUSE, TANA, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

MAMPAD, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

101 26/01/2026 Sajna M Sakkeena Mancheri 
(MTHR)

71, Manhappetty, 
Kalikavu, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

102 26/01/2026 JISHNU A K SUNDARAN (FTHR) ALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

BHAVANAMPARAMBU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

103 26/01/2026 MURSHIDA P SHAMEEM M (FTHR) MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM 
P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

104 26/01/2026 SHUHAIB V P UMMU HABEEBA V 
K (MTHR)

VALAPRA, 
MANNILTHODIKA, 

MAMBAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, VANDOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

105 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
A 

SIRAJUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ARIPPATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THODIKAPPULAM, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

106 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN K 
T 

MUNEER K (FTHR) KOLOTHUMTHODIKA 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

107 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIDHIL 
E P 

ISHAK (FTHR) 19/75E,ETTEPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

THANDUKODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, WANDOOR

  

108 26/01/2026 ADHIL P SUNEESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
AYANIKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

109 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB

ABDUL SALAM 
PUNNARATTIL 

(FTHR)

PUNNARATTIL 
HOUSE, 

AKKARAKKULAM, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

110 26/01/2026 AVANTHIKA 
VINEETH A

VINEETH A (FTHR) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

OOTTUPURAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VADAKKUMPADAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

111 26/01/2026 ANUSHA MOL K RANJEEV (HSBN) KAKANGODE 
HOUSE, MUTHEERI, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

112 26/01/2026 MUNEERA UMMAR (HSBN) CHERUMALA, 
KANNATH, KERALA 
ESTATE, THARISH, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

113 26/01/2026 AYISHA MOHAMMED (FTHR) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VAZHAKILI, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

114 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAMILSHAN M 

USMAN (FTHR) 447/18 MANCHERI, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

115 26/01/2026 SHERIN SHANA N ABDU SALAM N 
(FTHR)

NEELENGADAN 
HOUSE, CHITTAYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
VALLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

116 26/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN. T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 

ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

117 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHINA BANU N

SALMAN FARIS A K 
(HSBN)

AMAKKUZHIYAN, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

118 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
K T

SHOUKKATH K T 
(FTHR)

KARANATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 
WANDOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

119 26/01/2026 RIYA SAINABA P NASEEHULLA N 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
POOKKULAM, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

120 26/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA K ANIMON K (FTHR) KOOTTANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANGODE, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

121 26/01/2026 RIYAN 
VESTERNTHODIKA 

MEHABOOB 
VESTERNTHODIKA 

(FTHR)

VESTERNTHODIKA 
HOUSE, VALLIKETT, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

122 26/01/2026 LAYANA T SRIJIN K T (HSBN) KUTTIKKATTU 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

KODASSERI, 
VELLUVANGAD 

VILLAGE, 
VELLUVANGAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

123 26/01/2026 ADHIL RAHMAN K C MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

kappachaly, 
Kunnummalangadi, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

124 26/01/2026 SURESH BABU K AYYAPPAN K (FTHR) KADAMBATH 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

WANDOOR, KARAD 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

125 26/01/2026 HIBA U SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
AMAPOYIL, 

THUVUR, 
VELLAYUR, 679327, 

NILAMBOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

126 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB 

ABDUL SALAM 
PUNNARATTIL  

(FTHR)

PUNNARAATTIL, 
AKKARAKKULAM, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

127 26/01/2026 FASNA K C SINAN C K (HSBN) THUDIKKODE 
HOUSE, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI P O, 

676123, WANDOOR

  

128 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL K 

SAITHALAVI K 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

129 26/01/2026 Fathima Rifa T RAHEESA CHALATTI 
(MTHR)

13/440 THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
THUVVUR, 

IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 
WANDOOR

  

130 26/01/2026 Anjana M Suresh M (FTHR) MATHOTH HOUSE, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

131 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P T

ASHRAF P M (FTHR) PALLITHODIKA, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

132 26/01/2026 NEHA JAFER (FTHR) PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIYODE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

PULVETTA P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

133 26/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN C 
K 

SHIHABUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHENNAN 
KULATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

134 26/01/2026 SULAIKA SALAM (HSBN) VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KERALA ESTATE P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

135 26/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN A ALAVI (FTHR) ARYADAN, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

136 26/01/2026 ANJUM M 
SHOUKATH 

SHOUKKATHALI K P 
(FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

THALIYAMKUNDU, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

137 26/01/2026 MISHAAL 
MOHAMMED P 

MAHANUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

Panchili House, 40 Cent, 
CHOKKAD, T K 

Colony P O, 679332, 
Wandoor

  

138 26/01/2026 VIKAS V T MOHANDAS V T 
(FTHR)

NALUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPADAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VADAKKUMPADAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

139 26/01/2026 RAMI AL JAFAR P MUHAMMED JAFAR 
P (FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

UDIRAMPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

140 26/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMY C RAJEESH A V (HSBN) ARAYIL VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

141 26/01/2026 ANJAL M 
SHOUKATH 

SHOUKKATHALI K P 
(FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

THALIYAMKUNDU, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

142 26/01/2026 SULTHANA V P FAYAS T K (HSBN) THUMBAKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

143 26/01/2026 Nishmiya v Ashraf (FTHR) Mancheri house 
karuvarakundu, Kuttathi 
po, Malappuram, kerala, 

india, Kerala estate, 
kuttathi, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

144 26/01/2026 NOOR FATHIMA USMAN T (FTHR) THORAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANAZHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR TALUK

  

145 26/01/2026 NOUFIYA A P RASHEEDA (FTHR) mavungal, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 
KOORAD, koorad, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

146 26/01/2026 ASHIFA ANNA P SAJID M (HSBN) 83 MADARI HOUSE, 
KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

147 26/01/2026 AMEER K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMPARA 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE, 679327, 

WANDOOR

  

148 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN K T 

MUNEER K (FTHR) KOLOTHUMTHODIKA 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

149 26/01/2026 FASEEH K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KONNADAN HOUSE, 
KEMBINKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

150 26/01/2026 VISHNU VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

13/114 A KANAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUNDA, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

151 26/01/2026 WILFRED BINU BINU M JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MITTATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPARAMBU, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

152 26/01/2026 Sreeja P K Mohan T (HSBN) Thondan, Mele 
Kalikavu, Kalikavu, 
Kalikavu, 676525, 

Nilambur

  

153 26/01/2026 LUBNA N ABDUL RASHEED K 
(HSBN)

KARKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KARAYA, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

154 26/01/2026 IBRAHIM C T NOUSHAD C T (FTHR) CHETTIYARAMMAL 
THANDUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR PO, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

155 26/01/2026 RIFA ANEES BABU (HSBN) CHELENGARA 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

156 26/01/2026 Jasmin P Sajad K (HSBN) Kallayi, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

157 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH VAFA T 
T

ABDUL KADHAR T T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHODIKA, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

158 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADINANSHA K P

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

159 26/01/2026 RAHEEMA SHERIN N 
K 

IBRAHIM N K (FTHR) NECHIKKADAN, 
AKKUMBAR 
REYILINGAL, 
KARUTHENI, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

160 26/01/2026 Raihan P SUNIJA P (MTHR) 14/447-A Pukkunnan, 
Mathoth, thuvvur, 
thuvvur, 679327, 

wandoor

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

161 26/01/2026 DIYA T ABBAS T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, THUVVUR, 

THUVVUR, TUVVUR 
P O, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

162 26/01/2026 JINSHAD ALI K SIBGATHULLA 
(FTHR)

KOOLEERI HOUSE, 
KUTTATHY, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

163 26/01/2026 AFLAH K ASKER K (FTHR) KOKKARNI HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

164 26/01/2026 ASHMIL C K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C (FTHR)

CHELAKKODAN, 
KEMBINKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

165 26/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KADAMBODAN 
HOUSE, MATHOTH, 

THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

166 26/01/2026 ABHINAV T P MANOJ KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

13/517 
THAZHEPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

167 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA P

ABDU SAMAD P 
(FTHR)

PONKULATHIL, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

168 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K

ABOOBACKER 
KATTEKADAN 

(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PATHIRIYAL 

P O, THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

169 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K T 

K T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KARALIKKATTIL 
THANDUPARAKKAL, 

THACHANGODE, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

170 26/01/2026 JANNA FATHIMA M 
K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 9/105 MULAYAMKAI 
HOUSE, KAKKARA, 

MAMPUZHA, 
TUVVUR, 

KARUVARAKUNDU 
P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

171 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORBIN MUHAMED SHEREEF 
PAYANI (FTHR)

PAYYENI HOUSE, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

PORUR, Porur P O, 
679339, Nilambur

  

172 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH N K 

HAMZA N K (FTHR) NEERANKUYYAN, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

173 26/01/2026 AHMED YASEEN T P NIZAR AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAVALAPPARA, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

174 26/01/2026 Hiba K RAMLA (MTHR) KATTEKKADAN, 
MUTTITHALA, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, WANDOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

175 26/01/2026 ASHIQUE MON P ASHRAF P (FTHR) 397 
POOZHIKKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
POOCHAPPADI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

176 26/01/2026 HIBANISHLA C T SAKEER C T (FTHR) CHEERANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

177 26/01/2026 ANSHIF M K ASHRAF M K (FTHR) MANNARAKKADEN 
HOUSE, 

PUTTAMANNA, 
VELLAYUR, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

178 26/01/2026 SREERAJ K RAJAN K (FTHR) KARATTUPARAMBIL, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA P O, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

179 26/01/2026 ABHINAV C T SIVADASAN C T 
(FTHR)

CHEERATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

180 26/01/2026 ABHISHEK C SURESHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAMADAM, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

181 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil M Fousiya (MTHR) Mecheeri, Chazhiyode, 
Kalikavu, Kalikavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

182 26/01/2026 SUKRITHA K LIBIN CHANDRAN K 
(HSBN)

KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

183 26/01/2026 MIDHUN P VELAYUDHAN P 
(FTHR)

PURAVALLI HOUSE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

PORUR P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

184 26/01/2026 FAHMA K FAISAL K (FTHR) KUMMALI HOUSE, 
KANJIRAPOYIL, 

KOORAD, KOORAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

185 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
V 

AYISHA (MTHR) VANIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VEETHANASSERY, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTOPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

186 26/01/2026 ABHIRAMI T P T P MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

13/517 
THAZHEPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL 
ASARIKUNNU, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

187 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAL 
P K

NASAR (FTHR) Perkuth, Payyakodu, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Karuvarakundu, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

188 26/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA EN YUNUS BABU N 
(FTHR)

NAKERI(H), 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

189 26/01/2026 NAVYA SAJEEV O DIJITH T (HSBN) THEEKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTUMUNDA, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

190 26/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ K P RAJAN K (FTHR) KARATTUPARAMBIL, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA P O, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

191 26/01/2026 ASEEL M ABDUL GANI (FTHR) MANDAYI, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 
ESTATE, KUTTATHI, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

192 26/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA M K ABDUL KAREEM M 
K (FTHR)

9/105-A 
MULAYANKAYI 

HOUSE, KAKKARA, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

193 26/01/2026 Sakeena P RUKHIYA (MTHR) PIDAKKOZHI, 
PADAKALIPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

194 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA 
THAVALAPPARA 

NIZAR AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAVALAPPARA, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

195 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V SAFEER V (FTHR) VAIDYAR HOUSE, 
PULLENGODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

196 26/01/2026 ANSHIDA C MUJEEB C (FTHR) Cholayil, Karukamanna, 
Mampad, Pullippadam, 

676542, Nilambur

  

197 26/01/2026 SUHAIB T IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

198 26/01/2026 SAFVAN M UMMU SHAHIRA 
(MTHR)

2/560-B, 
MARUTHATH 

HOUSE, MAILADY, 
VELLAYOOR, 

ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

199 26/01/2026 Sabira Neyyan SIHABUDHEEN 
NEYYAN (HSBN)

NEYYAN HOUSE, 
PODUVANNI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

676523, Nilambur

  

200 26/01/2026 THASNEEM T P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUPURATH, 
POOLAKKAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, WANDOOR

  

201 26/01/2026 Sachu T SONY (MTHR) NANDANA NIVAS, 
MANNUPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI P O, 

676123, WANDOOR

  

202 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
K 

AYOOB K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
MUKKATTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

203 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K T 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

281/
KAVUNGINTHODIKA, 

NEELANCHERI, 
TUVVUR, 

NEELANCHERI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

204 26/01/2026 ARSHINA N A ASKARALI (FTHR) KUPPANATH(H), 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

205 26/01/2026 AQDAS ABDUL JALEEL A P 
(FTHR)

ADANGANPURAVAN 
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

206 26/01/2026 RUKSANA T T MUHAMMED 
JASEEM K T (HSBN)

17/98 
KAKKADATHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
PONGALLOOR, 

MAMBAD, MAMBAD 
P O, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

207 26/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K C (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
CHEERAKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, TANA, 
PULLIPPADAM, 
MAMPAD P O, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

208 26/01/2026 JISHNU PARAMASIVAN 
(FTHR)

ARTHALA, 
PANTHRA, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

209 26/01/2026 HIBA JABIN C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKOLLI, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

210 26/01/2026 AHAMMED JUNAID T 
P 

RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

THANDUPARA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMPURAM, 
WANDOOR, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

211 26/01/2026 Ardra K K MURUKADAS 
(FTHR)

19/277-A Kalarikkal 
house, Akkarakkulam, 

thuvvur, Tuvvur, 
679327, wandoor

  

212 26/01/2026 MRUDULA P K RAMACHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

PULKUZHI, 
PODUVANNI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

213 26/01/2026 SHILNA K T ANILKUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMMAL 
THANDUPARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 

PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

214 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAMISH M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
MATTATH (FTHR)

MATTATH(H), 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

215 26/01/2026 RISHAL C NASAR (FTHR) CHUNDANPATTA 
HOUSE, CHENNAYIL 

COLONY, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

216 26/01/2026 AFLAH M V SUBAIR (FTHR) MANIKKAVILAKOM 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

217 26/01/2026 Amana Thasni A P Sajid K (HSBN) Kallayi, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

218 26/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN V SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

22/408 VALAPPIL, 
ODAYIKKAL, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

219 26/01/2026 SALMANUL FARISE 
O K 

RAJEENA T (MTHR) 631 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

220 26/01/2026 SAHADUDHEEN P HAMSA P (FTHR) PARAMPATHU, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

221 26/01/2026 Sneha M Sobhana (MTHR) 434/A, Veettikunnu 
Colony, Veettikunnu, 

Pullippadam, 
Pullippadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

222 26/01/2026 MIDLA P MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
V P (HSBN)

VALLIPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

223 26/01/2026 VISHNUJITH P RAJAN P (FTHR) PERUMUNDA, 
MADATHILOORI 
VALORINGAL, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

224 26/01/2026 ANZIL RAHMAN P JALEES P (FTHR) PUTHIYATH, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

225 26/01/2026 AFNA M MOIDEEN (FTHR) MATARA HOUSE, 
PEVUMTHARA, 

KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

226 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA N C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

NARUKKUM CHOLA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANAZHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

227 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P

IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PANGASSERI, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

228 26/01/2026 MARIYAM RASIYA 
M 

MANCHERY 
ASSAINAR (FTHR)

MANCHERY HOUSE, 
KOORIPOYIL, 
WANDOOR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

229 26/01/2026 Saheer A T Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Arupurathodi, 
Thekkumpuram, 

Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

230 26/01/2026 BABY SAMEEHA NOUSHAD (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

231 26/01/2026 PRAJEESH P CHANDRAN (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
AKKARAPPURAM, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

232 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM KUNJIBEEVI M 
(MTHR)

MANNARTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA 
NADUVATH PO, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH PO, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

233 26/01/2026 JISHNA E VINEESH K (HSBN) KAKKANADAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYAVANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

234 26/01/2026 RIYA JASMIN V M MUHAMMED AFSAL 
T M S (HSBN)

T M S HOUSE, 
WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

235 26/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA N ROUMAS N (FTHR) NAKERI(H), 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

236 26/01/2026 DHANYA T SHIJU M (HSBN) Moochikkal House, 
Puliyamkallu, 

Vellayoor, 
Anchachavady, 676525, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

237 26/01/2026 HANNA MAJEED (FTHR) 98/VELLALI, 
KOORIMUNDA, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

238 26/01/2026 SWALIHA JABIN M NOUSHAD (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

239 26/01/2026 JISHANA A K VEERAN A K (FTHR) 324/
AMAKKUZHIYAN 

HOUSE, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

THUVVUR, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

240 26/01/2026 SHIFNA K A ASHIK ROSHAN A 
(HSBN)

476 
AMBAZHATHINGAL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

241 26/01/2026 HANOONA JEBIN TK ABDUL SHUKOOR 
TK (FTHR)

THONIKKADAVU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

242 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJAD 
K C 

ABDUL JALEEL K C 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
CHEERAKKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, TANA, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

243 26/01/2026 Smitha M Shobhana (MTHR) 434/A, Moochikkal, 
Veettikunnu, 

Pullippaadam, 
Pullippadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

244 26/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER 
MUNDAMPARA

KUNHEEN 
MUNDAMPARA 

(FTHR)

MUNDAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

MATTAKKULAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

245 26/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN P 
P 

RAFEEQUE P P 
(FTHR)

PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

246 26/01/2026 MAJIDA T SAFVAN K (HSBN) KARKKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, KANNATH, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

247 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHID M 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MUNDIYAN, 
MULLARA THARISH, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

248 26/01/2026 AADITH RAJ E P RAJU E P (FTHR) ELIPPATTA HOUSE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

249 26/01/2026 HUSNA PARVEEN P MUJEEB (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL, 
KILIKKUNNU, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

250 26/01/2026 FATHIMA LABEEBA MUBASHIR M (HSBN) 10/428-A  MANDAYI 
HOUSE, 

KORATHICHEMTHODIKA, 
ODOMAPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

251 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P 
T 

HUSAIN P T (FTHR) PALLITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMBARA, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, WANDOOR

  

252 26/01/2026 Ameer E K Kabeer E K (FTHR) Eriyattukuzhiyil, 
Varambankallu, 

Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

253 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD K

MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
POOLAKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

254 26/01/2026 HARSHA SHERIN 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL

SIRAJUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

255 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA P ALTHAF P (FTHR) PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

256 26/01/2026 RAMANI C SURESH (HSBN) KOLKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

257 26/01/2026 Advyth P Raj RUGMINI P (OTHR) KIZHAKKEPURA, 
SCHOOLPADI, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, WANDOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

258 26/01/2026 Sahana E A Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

Edappatta House, 
Veppinkunnu, 
Kallamoola, 

Mampattumoola, 
679332, Nilambur Taluk

  

259 26/01/2026 RAMYA P SUKU P (HSBN) POOZHIKKUNNUMMAL, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

260 26/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA A LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM P K (HSBN)

PILAKKODAN, 
PUTHANAZHI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
MANJERI

  

261 26/01/2026 VANDANA A P BALAKRISHNAN A P 
(FTHR)

ALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

262 26/01/2026 SHAHA N K P SALAHUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KAPPEKADAN, 
CHAZHIYODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 676525, 

WANDOOR

  

263 26/01/2026 FATHIL ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MANNUKUNNAN, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

264 26/01/2026 SHAHINA M SAFWAN K P (HSBN) KANHIRAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

KUTTUMUNDA, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

265 26/01/2026 AYISHA LASITHA P T MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD K (HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
POOLAKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

266 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RINA P ALTHAF P (FTHR) PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

267 26/01/2026 LIYANA P Muhammed P (FTHR) Poolapparamban House, 
Poochappoyil, 

Vellayoor, 
Anchachavadi, 676525, 

Nilamboor

  

268 26/01/2026 RINSHA P ANVAR P (FTHR) POOVATHY HOUSE, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

269 26/01/2026 HIBA THASNI A NAZER (FTHR) ALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

270 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAN 
V 

SADAKKATHULLA V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODIKA(H), 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
COLLEGE, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

271 26/01/2026 SAMEERALI T P ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

THANDUPARAKKAL, 
KANCHIRAPOYIL, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, WANDOOR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

272 26/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M ALI M (FTHR) MOYIKKAL HOUSE, 
VARAMBANKALLU, 

WANDOOR, KOORAD 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

273 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

274 26/01/2026 Vishnu Priya E KANNAN (FTHR) ELANKOORAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR 

VILLAGE, KOORAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

275 26/01/2026 NEHA A C ABDU NIYAS 
ARICHOLA (FTHR)

AREECHOLA, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

276 26/01/2026 HANAN HASHMI N NAJIMUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

NEERMUNDA 
HOUSE, 

PANTHALINGAL, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM P O, 
676542, WANDOOR

  

277 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

278 26/01/2026 Shifa K Moideenkutty K (FTHR) Kannangadan, 
Thekkupuram, 

Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

279 26/01/2026 NANDANA SURESH 
K 

SURESH K (FTHR) KOLKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

280 26/01/2026 SHAMLA MOL K ANEES (HSBN) POOKUTH HOUSE, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMBATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

281 26/01/2026 BINSHA SHERIN T MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

THOTTASSERI, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

THUVVUR, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

282 26/01/2026 JISHNU P MANOJ P (FTHR) PUNNARATH HOUSE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

283 26/01/2026 Nidha M P Hyderali M (FTHR) 490D/Mundampilakkal 
House, Odayikkal, 

Pullippadam, 
Pullippadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

284 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIDA M USMAN M (FTHR) MAMBADAN, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

285 26/01/2026 AMJAD HANAN M K ANSARULLA M K 
(FTHR)

11/411 A 
MUNDENKAVI 

HOUSE, 
KATTUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

286 26/01/2026 ARYA NANDHA P SUKU P (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNUMMAL, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

287 26/01/2026 Shamil.K Mohammedali K 
(FTHR)

584 B, Chembankad, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

288 26/01/2026 DIYA SHERIN K P SAMEER K P (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KALAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM P O, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

289 26/01/2026 ISMAYIL P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PUNNASHERI(H), 
ODAYIKKAL, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
COLLEGE, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

290 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
P P

ABDUL SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOTTIL 
PULATH HOUSE, 
CHERUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

291 26/01/2026 NUBLA SHANA P YOOSUF (FTHR) Panangadan House, 
Tharish, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

292 26/01/2026 DEVRAG R RAGHU T V (FTHR) 6/309 DEVARAGAM, 
NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 5:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

293 26/01/2026 VISHNU P MANOJ P (FTHR) PUNNARATH HOUSE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

294 26/01/2026 HENNA K Noorul Husain (FTHR) Kunnath Housr, 
Poochappoyil, 

Vellayoor, 
Anchachavadi, 676525, 

Nilamboor

  

295 26/01/2026 NISHVA P RISHAD K P (HSBN) KOTTEPADAM 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

296 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P K 

SAMEER (FTHR) POLLAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

297 26/01/2026 ABHINAV P E P E SAJEESH (FTHR) VRINDHAVAN 
HOUSE, Cherikalam, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KALKUNDU, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

298 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K K IFSU RAHMAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKARATTIL, 
ARIMANAL, KERALA 
ESTATE, ARIMANAL 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

299 26/01/2026 JISHANA K P USMAN KALATHUM 
PADIYAN (FTHR)

KALATHUMPADIYAN, 
NAGATHANKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR
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Revision identity

300 26/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K SULFIKKAR ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALAMPULAN 
HOUSE, EMANGAD, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM 

SOUTH, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

301 26/01/2026 FAVAS K P Moideen K P (FTHR) Kooliparamben House, 
Poochapoyil, Vellayoor, 
Anchachavidi, 676525, 

Nilamboor

  

302 26/01/2026 ANJANA SAJEESH P E SAJEESH (FTHR) VRINDHAVAN 
HOUSE, Cherikkalam, 

He, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KALKUNDU, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

303 26/01/2026 aswin k p subrahmanian k p 
(FTHR)

kottupatta, 
poochappoyil, vellayoor, 

anchachavdi, 676525, 
nilambur

  

304 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANIRISHIN 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

AMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

305 26/01/2026 NISHIRIYA K Fyroose M T (HSBN) MANNIL THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

306 26/01/2026 SHIFANATH ASHIF THONDIYIL 
(HSBN)

THONDIYIL, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 
ESTATE, KUTTATHI, 
676523, NILAMBUR
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307 26/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI M ABDULLA (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, THALKANDI, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

308 26/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA ALIYAR (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

309 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH M V 

SAKKEER HUSAIN M 
V (FTHR)

MAPPILAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

310 26/01/2026 Muhammadali K Sakkeena M (WIFE) 584 B, Chembankad, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

311 26/01/2026 DEVIKA K P BALAKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

6/251 KAMMADATHU 
PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
RAJEEV COLONY, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

312 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHOOF P T 

HUSSAIN P T (FTHR) PALLITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMBARA, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, WANDOOR

  

313 26/01/2026 RAJITH M VELUKKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

611 
MADATHUMPULLY 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR
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314 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
M

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

315 26/01/2026 ADNAN FAROOQUE UMMER FAROOK T 
(FTHR)

THIRUNELLI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

WANDOOR, 
NADUVATH, 676328, 

NILAMBUR

  

316 26/01/2026 Sreeshnu M Narayanan (FTHR) moochikkal, 
puliymakallu, 
vellayyoor, 

anchachavdi, 676525, 
nilambur

  

317 26/01/2026 Shahal K Muhammadali K 
(FTHR)

584 B, Chembankad, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

318 26/01/2026 FARSANA V P FAISAL (HSBN) VALLIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

319 26/01/2026 IRSHAD ASHRAF M K (FTHR) MURINGAKODAN, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

320 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
K 

MOHAMMED 
KARUMAROD (FTHR)

KARUMARODU 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE, 679327, 

WANDOOR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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321 26/01/2026 SHIFNA C MUHAMMED FASAL 
T (HSBN)

THONIKKARA, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

322 26/01/2026 BIBEESH V P BABURAJ V P (FTHR) VADAKKUMPATT 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKALAMKKUNNU, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

323 26/01/2026 BASSAM T ANVAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

THIYAN HOUSE, 
KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

324 26/01/2026 AJMAL K ASHARAF (FTHR) 196 
KOLLARATHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

325 26/01/2026 SAFIYA 
KANGEERAKODAN 

MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED P 
(HSBN)

PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, THARIS, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARIS P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

326 26/01/2026 THOYYIBA 
FATHIMA C 

AHAMMED (FTHR) MADARI HOUSE, 
Maliyekkal, Vellayur, 

Ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Wandoor

  

327 26/01/2026 Sakkeena M Muhammadali K 
(HSBN)

584 B, Chembankad, 
Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur
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328 26/01/2026 VYSHNAVI E RAMACHANDRAN E 
(FTHR)

Edathil House, 
Panthalingal, Mampad, 

Meppadam, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

329 26/01/2026 ARYA DEVI A P PRAKASH KUMAR T 
V (FTHR)

6/72 AIKKAPAT, A K 
G COLONY, 

THIRUVALI, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

330 26/01/2026 ABDUL BAYIS K MOHAMMED 
KOTTAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

139, KUTTATHY, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

331 26/01/2026 AKBAR ALI N UMMER HAJI (FTHR) NEYYAPPADAN, 
Srambikkallu, Chokkad, 

Pullengode, 676525, 
Nilambur

  

332 26/01/2026 sujith sundaran (FTHR) chembakattil, 
kalakkunnu, vellayoor, 
anchachavdi, 676525, 

nilambur

  

333 26/01/2026 RINA P k SHAHID P K (FTHR) 180, Karimbanthodi, 
Wandoor, 

Vadakkumpadam, 
679339, Nilambur

  

334 26/01/2026 SREEREKHA E SREEDHARAN E 
(FTHR)

Edathil house, 
Panthalingal, Mampad, 

Meppadam, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

335 26/01/2026 KAMALBASH AZEEZ (FTHR) PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, 

MATTAKKULAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR
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336 26/01/2026 SHINSHA SHERIN. P. 
K. 

AFSAL (HSBN) CHOKRAN, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

PUNNAKKADU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

337 26/01/2026 NAHLA A C ABDU NIYAS A C 
(FTHR)

AREECHOLA, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

338 26/01/2026 SANHA K ABDURAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVAKKAD, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, WANDOOR

  

339 26/01/2026 ATHULYA JITHIN E (HSBN) 372, Panthalingal, 
Mampad, Meppadam, 

676542, Nilambur

  

340 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH AFILA. 
K. T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (HSBN)

192-A /1PERUMBALA 
HOUSE, VAKKODE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

341 26/01/2026 AYSHA ZENHA P K SHAMEER P K (FTHR) 180, Karimbanthodi, 
Wandoor, 

Vadakkumpadam, 
679339, Nilambur

  

342 26/01/2026 AKASH K GOPINADHAN K 
(FTHR)

2/155-A, Ambadi Nivas, 
Ravimangalam, Porur, 
Chathangottupuram, 

679328, Nilambur

  

343 26/01/2026 UMMER 
KONTHADAN 

Kunhali Konthadan 
(FTHR)

Konthadan, 
Srambikkallu, Chokkad, 

Pullengode, 676525, 
Nilambur
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344 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K K IFSU RAHMAN KK 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKARATTIL 
HOUSE, ARIMANAL, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
ARIMANAL P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

345 26/01/2026 MIDHUN BABU E BABU (FTHR) 442, Panthalingal, 
Mampad, Meppadam, 

676542, Nilambur

  

346 26/01/2026 ANEENA VARGHESE VARGHESE  (FTHR) Nedumpallil, Tana, 
pullippadam, mampad, 

676542, nilambur

  

347 26/01/2026 Ramshad N Nechiyan Abdul Kareem N 
Nechiyan (FTHR)

Nechiyan, Olippuram, 
Thiruvali, Punnappala, 

679328, Nilambur

  

348 26/01/2026 FAHMITHA K MURSHID HIBBAN P 
P (HSBN)

PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PALLISSERY, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

349 26/01/2026 Adithya C Sivadasan C (FTHR) Cholayil, Thottupuran, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

350 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN V

NAJEEBUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

510/16 VEMMULLI 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

351 26/01/2026 RINSHA P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDUKODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR
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352 26/01/2026 SHANA JASMIN C NASRDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

NEDUNGADAN 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

353 26/01/2026 ASWIN P MANOJ PARAKKAL 
(FTHR)

459, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

354 26/01/2026 REVATHY AP PRAMOD KUMAR AP 
(FTHR)

Kodiyath House, 
Kundlampadam, 

Thuvvur, Neelancheri, 
676525, Nilambur

  

355 26/01/2026 ABDUL MUHAIMIN N 
C

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANCHIRA, 
BHAVANAMPARAMBU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

356 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
P P 

SABNA C H (MTHR) 119, panthalingal, 
mampad, naduvath, 
679328, Nilambur

  

357 26/01/2026 Muhammed Badusha T Habeebulla T (FTHR) Thorappa House, 
Pattanamkundu, Porur, 
Chathangottupuram, 

679328, Nilambur

  

358 26/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ P P BABURAJAN P P 
(FTHR)

SNEHATHEERAM, 
CHULLIYIL, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
P O, PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPUAM, 
679328, WANDOOR

  

359 26/01/2026 Devakrishnan  P RAMACHANDRAN  
(FTHR)

Puthankalathil House, 
Kappil Post, 

Vadakkekkara, Kappil, 
Wandoor, Kappil, 
679328, Nilambur
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360 26/01/2026 Aswathy Suneesh Praveen C (HSBN) Cholayil, Thottupuram, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

361 26/01/2026 AMNA THESIN K RAHMATHULLA K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PANTHALINGAL, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM P O, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

362 26/01/2026 Muhammed Alfas U Mohammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

ULPILA, Cherukode, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

363 26/01/2026 Thanseeh k SULFEEKAR ALI 
(FTHR)

50, MUNDENGARA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

364 26/01/2026 SHAHNA JABIN P FAISAL P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MELANNAM, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

365 26/01/2026 Harsha P Manoj Kumar P (FTHR) Parakkal, Thottupuram, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

366 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P 

FAISAL POTTAYIL 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MELANNAM, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

367 26/01/2026 Muzammil V Sarafudheen V (FTHR) Vaniyambulavan, 
Panampoyil, Wandoor, 

Koorad, 679339, 
Nilambur
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368 26/01/2026 ANSHIF RAHMAN A ABDUL RAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

AYANIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPARAMBU, 

THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

369 26/01/2026 JUNAISE 
MOHAMMED 

PAPPETTA 

KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

PAPPATTA HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

370 26/01/2026 MESHRA BABY JUNAISE 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

PAPPATTA HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

371 26/01/2026 YASIRA BANU C Mohammed Shareef 
Choorakuth (FTHR)

Choorakuth, 
Varambankallu, 

Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

372 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
karuvarakundu kuttathy, 
kerala estate, kuttathi, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

373 26/01/2026 Amina Mehaboob 
Muhammed

Mehaboob  Muhammed  
(HSBN)

KOOTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAKKAD, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Karuvarakundu, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

374 26/01/2026 ADEEB MOHAMMED 
C 

RAHOOF CHALIL 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU 
POST, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

375 26/01/2026 Arjun C Jayesh C (FTHR) Chembrayil House, 
Palaparambu, Mampad, 

Vadapuram, 676542, 
Nilambur
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


